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AYMI DRUG TESTING, LLC FASTEST LABS OF NORTH ARLINGTON Ayub Munyenye ayub.m@fastestlabs.com ayub.m@fastestlabs.com 1012 N Davis Drive Suite #1012 Arlington TX 	76012 817-617-3393 281-817-6639
JMTI Inc. dba USAMDT-PLANO Joslyn Tatum joslyn.tatum@usamdt.com 7700 Windrose Ave. Ste 300 Plano TX 75024 469-573-0547 469-321-1486
MCI Diagnostic Center Colleen Payne Kyang@mcidiagnostics.com cpayne@mcidiagnostics.com 1155 KAS DR STE 180 RICHARDSON TX 	75081 469-485-2382 888-509-5227
Mobile Diagnostic Imaging, LLC MCI Diagnostic Center, LLC Colleen Payne cpayne@mcidiagnostics.com 1155 Kas Drive Suite 180 Richardson TX 75081-1989 469-485-2382
NEO Services, LLC Colleen Payne-Nabors cpayne@mcdiagnostics.com kyang@mcidiagnostics.com 1201 Kas Dr Ste A Richardson TX 75081 (469)592-8366 (918)671-6661

RazorBlade Solutions, LLC Joseph Ivan Lemus ivan@razorbladesolutions.com
deborah@razorbladesolutions.com; 
ivanandella@yahoo.com 580 Decker Dr Ste 210 Irving TX 75062 (469)359-6069 (409)350-2716

Star Wellness Van Eeden LLC Johnette Van Eeden jvaneeden@starwellnessusa.com 451 Westpark Way Suite 1 Euless TX 76040 817-571-6425 817-799-0866
Tcf lab services TCF LAB SERVICES LLC Evelina Kissentaner Tcflab26@gmail.com Tcflab26@gmail.com 1601 E Lamar Blvd suite 127 Arlington TX 	76011 936-221-1099 682-321-7112
Trendsetters Enterprises, LLC Darice Anderson Darice@trendsettersllc.com 1510 North Hampton Road Suite 210 Suite 210 Desoto TX 	75115 806-416-0119 214-572-9738

541380*
Alliance Geotechnical Group, Inc. Robert Nance rnance@aggengr.com robertpnance@aggengr.com 3228 Halifax Street Dallas TX 	75247 972-444-8889 972-444-8893
Alvionna Brewster, LLC ABundant Seeds Health Solutions Alvionna Brewster contact@alvionnabrewster.com contact@alvionnabrewster.com 2044 Oklahoma Avenue Plano TX 	75074 972-996-4555
Antwerp Partners LLC dba Globalstep LLC Gagan Ahluwalia gagan.ahluwalia@globalstep.com sumit.mittal@globalstep.com 5956 Sherry Ln Ste 1850 Dallas TX 75225 214-556-6825 214-222-8080
AYMI DRUG TESTING, LLC FASTEST LABS OF NORTH ARLINGTON Ayub Munyenye ayub.m@fastestlabs.com ayub.m@fastestlabs.com 1012 N Davis Drive Suite #1012 Arlington TX 	76012 817-617-3393 281-817-6639
Bonded Inspections, Inc Betty Pittman misty@bondedinsp.com steve@bondedinsp.com 10817 Sanden Drive Dallas TX 	75238 972-276-0846 972-276-5048
BVT Power Solutions Balance Vibration Technologies, Inc. Marion Ferrante mferrante@balancevibration.com 2426 Lacy Lane Carrollton TX 75006 214-733-8771 972-245-9867

Campos Engineering, Inc. Joseph W Campos jwcampos@camposengineering.com
tcasagrande@camposengineering.com; 
bmcpheeters@camposengineering.com 1331 River Bend Dr Dallas TX 75247 214-696-6291 214-796-5761

Cates Laboratories, Inc. Belinda N. Cates bcates@cateslab.com bcates@cateslab.com 1339 Motor Circle Dallas TX 	75207 214-920-5006 972-767-0167
Chem Chek, Inc. Lori Bauske lbauske@chemchekinc.com 1750 Alma Road Suite 108 Richardson TX 75081 972-918-9300 972-918-0020
Construction Materials Testing Associates LLC CMT Associates LLC Norbert Dushimirimana norbertd@cmtassociates.com 4687 Johnson Lane Suite 3A ARGYLE TX 	76226 940-882-0977
Element Environmental Resources, LLC Teal White Teal@element-enviro.com jeff@element-enviro.com 7300 Camp Bowie West Boulevard Fort Worth TX 	76116 817-882-8407 817-882-8416
Even Engineering, LLC Chandler Wammack chandler@even-eng.com 6729 Rolling Hills Drive North Richland Hills TX 76182 817-913-9256
GLOBE Engineers, Inc. Fay S. Saremi fsaremi@globeengineers.com fsaremi@globeengineers.com 2660 S. Garland Ave. SUITE B Garland TX 	75041 972-713-3030 469-367-5798
HVJ North Texas - Chelliah Consultants, Inc. HVJ Associates Devarajan Chelliah dchelliah@hvj.com dchelliah@hvj.com 8701 John Carpenter Fwy #250 Dallas TX 	75247 832-803-9700 214-678-0228
JITAOL ENGINEERING, PLLC Theophilus Maku JITAOLENGINEERING@GMAIL.COM theomaku@jitaolengineering.com 5417 Temecula Road Fort Worth TX 	76244 682-313-5910
JRB Engineering, LLC Eric Garcia egarcia@jrbengineering.com egarcia@jrbengineering.com 8908 Ambassador Row, Ste 400 Dallas TX 	75247 214-678-0022 214-630-9827
Lamb-Star Engineering, LLC John Lamb alex.sawyer@lamb-star.com John.Lamb@Lamb-star.com 3801 PARKWOOD BLVD SUITE 550 FRISCO TX 	75034 214-440-3600
Mas-Tek Engineering & Associates, Inc. Stephen Douglas Mason smason@mas-tek.com smason@mas-tek.com 10625 Newkirk Street Suite 800 Dallas TX 	75220 972-709-7384 972-709-7385
MCI Diagnostic Center Colleen Payne Kyang@mcidiagnostics.com cpayne@mcidiagnostics.com 1155 KAS DR STE 180 RICHARDSON TX 	75081 469-485-2382 888-509-5227
Mobile Diagnostic Imaging, LLC MCI Diagnostic Center, LLC Colleen Payne cpayne@mcidiagnostics.com 1155 Kas Drive Suite 180 Richardson TX 75081-1989 469-485-2382
Moody Labs, LLC Kristin Morton kristin.morton@moodylabs.com 2051 Valley View Lane Farmers Branch TX 75234 972-241-8460 972-241-8461
NEO Services, LLC Colleen Payne-Nabors cpayne@mcdiagnostics.com kyang@mcidiagnostics.com 1201 Kas Dr Ste A Richardson TX 75081 (469)592-8366 (918)671-6661
On The Go Mobile Phlebotomy,LLC Shamaaka Augustine saugustine@onthegolabs.com 13612 Midway Rd. Ste 412 Farmers Branch TX 	75244 214-997-3046 214-260-1988
Paragon Project Resources, Inc. William Correa william.correa@2paragon.com william.correa@2paragon.com 1901 Royal Lane, Suite 104 Dallas TX 	75229 214-634-7060 214-634-0097
Southwestern Testing Laboratories, LLC STL Engineers Arcilia Acosta bvela@carconindustries.com aacosta@carconindustries.com 1341 W MOCKINGBIRD LN SUITE 1200-W DALLAS TX 	75247 214-630-3800 214-630-3898
Steel Inspectors of Texas, Inc. Tiphony Hulsey info@steelinspectorsoftexas.com tiphony@steelinspectorsoftexas.com 7600 Wagnon Street Fort Worth TX 	76108 817-246-8096 817-246-5889
Trendsetters Enterprises, LLC Darice Anderson Darice@trendsettersllc.com 1510 North Hampton Road Suite 210 Suite 210 Desoto TX 	75115 806-416-0119 214-572-9738
TRINITY FIRE SYSTEMS LLC DFW Fire Equipment Clare Smith CSMITH@DFWFIREEQUIPMENT.COM csmith@dfwfireequipment.com 4036 Cresthill Road DALLAS TX 	75227 214-742-5873
TSIT Engineering & Consulting, LLC TSIT Terry L. Smith tsmithjr@tsitengineering.com TSmithJr@tsitservices.com 7473 Airport Freeway Richland Hills TX 	76040 817-589-9933 817-590-4433
Unique Passionate Healthcare PLLC Christa Bolden NPBolden@uphealthcare.org 4317 Poppy Drive Mansfiled TX 	76063 469-320-1947 469-252-7088
Williams CM Group, LLC Caren Williams caren@williamscmgroup.com caren@williamscmgroup.com 1113 Bayshore Dr Rockwall TX 	75087 214-679-7577 214-679-7577
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